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Nanatai, Sukhumvit Soi 4
Bangkok, 10110

PHRC - Peace and Human Rights Resource Centre

Mr. Boonthan T. Verawongse Tel : 02 371 2889
Executive Director Fax : 02- 375-6702
Asia Pacific Human Rights NGOs E-mail : hrnet@mozart.inet.co.th
Facilitation Team
P.O. Box 55, Bungthonglang
Bangkok 10242

- 2 -



Save the Children Sweden

Mr. Joachim Theis, PhD Tel : 02 684 1046, 684 1047
Regional Child Rights Programming Advisor Fax : 02 684 1048
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UNDP - United Nations Development Programme and Related Offices
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UN Resident Coordinator and Fax : 02 280 0556
UNDP Resident Representative E-mail : robert.england@undp.org
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Social Affairs Officer E-mail : wongj@un.org
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Intern

Tuuli Tuunanen E-mail : tuuli.tuunanen@helsinki.fi
Intern
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UNESCAP, MDG

Ms. Marilyn Adele Piels E-mail : piels@un.org
Senior Consultant
UN Secretariat Bldg.
Rajadamnern Nok Avenue
Bangkok 10200

UNESCAP, PDD - Poverty and Development Division

Mr. Raj Kumar Tel : 02 288 1610
Chief Fax : 02 288 3007
UN Secretariat Bldg, 7th Floor E-mail : kumar.unescap@un.org
Rajadamnern Nok Avenue
Bangkok 10200

Mr. Jorge Carillo-Rodriguez Tel : 02 288 1613
Human Settlements Officer E-mail : carillo.unescap@un.org

Mr. Adnan H. Aliani Tel : 02 288 1602
Human Settlements Officer E-mail : aliani.unescap@un.org

Mr. Ceinwen Giles E-mail : gilesc@un.org
Consultant

Ms. Asa Jonsson E-mail : jonsson.unescap&un.org
Associate Economic Affairs Officers

Ms. Nobuko Kajiura Tel : 02 288 1641
Economic Affairs Officer E-mail : kajiura.unescap@un.org

Ms. Aiko Akiyama Tel : 02 288 2315
Project Expert on Disability E-mail : akiyama@un.orgl
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Bangkok 10200
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Mr. Richard Kalina Tel : 02 288 1951
Chief E-mail : kalina@un.org
Programme Planning,
Budget & Evaluation Section

Ms. Margaret Cruz Tel : 02 288 1918
Programme Management Officer E-mail : cruzm@un.org

Mr. Timothy Westbury Tel : 02 288 1668
Programme Management Officer E-mail : westbury@un.org

Mr. Charles Davis Tel : 02 288 1568
Programme Management Officer E-mail : daviesc@un.org

Mr. Urs Nagel E-mail : nagel@un.org
Programme Evaluation Officer

Ms. Rebecca Stuart E-mail : stuart@un.org
Development Communicatons Consultant

UNESCAP - TID

Ms. Dolores Infante-Canibano Tel : 02 288 2573
Associate Information Network Officer E-mail : infante_canibano@un.org
UN Secretariat Bldg, 4th Floor E-mail : kumar.unescap@un.org
Rajadamnern Nok Avenue
Bangkok 10200

UNESCAP - TTD

Ms. Charlotta Benedek Tel : 02 288 2541
Associate Economic Affairs Officer E-mail : benedek@unescap@un.org
UN Secretariat Bldg, 9th Floor E-mail : kumar.unescap@un.org
Rajadamnern Nok Avenue
Bangkok 10200

UNESCO

Mr. Olof Sandkull Tel : 02 391 0703
Associate Expert on Education & Human Rights Fax : 02 391 0866
Mom Luang Pin Malakul Centennial Bldg. E-mail : olof.sandkull@unsecobkk.org
920 Sukhumvit Road, Klongtoey
Prakanong, Bangkok, 10110

Mr. Cedric Wachholz E-mail : c.walhholz@unescobkk.org
Programme Spec. Focal Point for ICT

Ms. Yindee Lertcharoenchok Tel : 02 391 0577 ext 503
Culture Unit, UNESCO E-mail : yindee20@usa.net

Ms. Alice Schmidt E-mail : a.shmidt@unescobkk.org
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Mr. Urban Jonsson Tel : 212  303 7911
Special Adviser, UNICEF Headquarters Fax : 212 824 6474
Division of Policy & Planning (H-4A) E-mail : ujonsson@unicef.org
Room 444, Unicef House No. 3
UN Plaza, New York
NY 10017
USA

Mr. Richard Bridle Tel : 02 356 9403
Deputy Regional Director Fax : 02 280 3564
19 Phra Atit Road E-mail : jlbories@unicef.org
Bangkok 10200

Dr. Stephen J. Atwood Tel : 02356 9417
Regional Adviser E-mai : satwood@unicef.org
Health and Nutrition

Ms. Eva Jespersen Tel : 02 356 9474
Regional Adviser E-mail : ejespersen@unicef.org
Social Policy & Eco. Analysis

Mr. Jean-Luc Bories E-mail : jlbories@unicef.org
Regional Officer, CAAC

Ms. Inese Zalitis E-mail : izalitis@unicef.org
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UNFPA - United Nations Population Fund

Mr. G. Giridhar Tel : 02 288 1929
Director, CST and Fax : 02 280 2715
UNFPA Representative in Thailand E-mail : giridhar@unfpa.org
UN Secretariat Bldg, 14th Floor
Rajadamnern Nok Avenue
Bangkok 10200

UNIDO

Mr. Jean-Marc Deroy Tel : 02 280 8691
Representative and Regional Director Fax : 02 280 8695
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57 Phrasumen Road
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Bangkok 10200

Mr. Giovanni Fiumi Tel : 02 280 8691 ext 114
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Sr. Programme Management Officer E-mail : narumi_yamada@unodc.org

US-AEP - United States-Asia Environmental Partnership
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